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VBET League
2022/23 5th round, Match #38

Friday, 02.10.2022, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
33 Selin Yevgen
3 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Manjrekar James
9 Putria Illia
89 Politylo Sergey
27 Plaksa Rodion
21 Bobko Ivan (C)
45 Braharu Maksym
17 Yusov Dmytro
39 Badibanga Ziguy

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
44 Past Yevhen
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
29 Bilyi Maksym
10 Naumets Vladyslav
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr
14 Kravchenko Serhii
77 Kuzik Orest
11 Shtohrin Andrii
28 Fili Realdo
18 Lytvynenko Ivan

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
14 Diachuk Maksym
17 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii (C)
73 Kobzar Bohdan

Substitutes
79 Yermakov Heorhii
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
7 Kovalets Kyrylo
8 Avahimian Artur
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Shulianskyi Artem
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
95 Mustafaiev Emil

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #38
Friday, 02.10.2022, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 13°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
37' 30 Kopyna Yurii

11 Miroshnichenko Denys

12 Nepogodov Dmytro 48'

39 Badibanga Ziguy
44 Past Yevhen 50'

44 Past Yevhen
1 Varakuta Danylo 59'

27 Plaksa Rodion
10 Naumets Vladyslav 59'

60' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys

67' 17 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Tretiakov Maksym

67' 73 Kobzar Bohdan
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

9 Putria Illia 67'

71' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys

45 Braharu Maksym 78'

80' 27 Demchenko Oleksandr
7 Kovalets Kyrylo

83' 7 Kovalets Kyrylo

86' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
33 Selin Yevgen

79 Saliuk Volodymyr 90+1'

9 Putria Illia
77 Kuzik Orest 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


